TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Immuno Concepts, Inc.		10/31/2003	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Immuno Concepts N.A. Ltd.	
Street Address:	2280 Springlake	
Internal Address:	Suite 106	
City:	Dallas	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75234	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1284819	IC
Registration Number:	1291753	IMMUNO CONCEPTS
Registration Number:	1311744	COLORZYME
Registration Number:	1537155	AUTO I.D.
Registration Number:	1880294	RELISA
Registration Number:	2029088	HEP-2000

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)824-9696

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 310-824-5555

Email: docketla@fulpat.com

Correspondent Name: Fulwider Patton Lee & Utecht, LLP

Address Line 1: 6060 Center Drive

Address Line 2: Tenth Floor

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90045

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002741 FRAME: 0595

1284819

CH \$165.00

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	IMMUN 47797	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stephen J. Strauss, Esq.	
Total Attachments: 1 source=immuno assignment#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002741 FRAME: 0596

NUNC PRO TUNC TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Immuno Concepts, Inc., a Texas corporation, is the owner of the following trademarks now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

MARK	REG. NO.	REGISTERED
IC and Design	1,284,819	July 10, 1984
IMMUNO CONCEPTS	1,291,753	August 28, 1984
COLORZYME	1,311,744	January 1, 1985
AUTO I.D.	1,537,155	May 2, 1989
RELISA	1,880,294	February 28, 1995
HEP-2000	2,029,088	January 7, 1997

WHEREAS, Immuno Concepts N.A. Ltd., a Texas Limited Partnership, having its principal place of business at 2280 Springlake, Suite 106, Dallas, Texas 75234 is desirous of acquiring said marks and registrations;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration set forth, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Immuno Concepts, Inc. hereby assigns to Immuno Concepts N.A. Ltd. all right, title and interest in and to said trademarks and registrations thereof, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark, effective as of December 30, 1996.

Executed this $\frac{3\sqrt{2}}{2}$ day of CTOBER, 2003, at Dallas, Texas.

IMMUNO CONCEPTS, INC.

30293.1

RECORDED: 11/04/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002741 FRAME: 0597